The Infinique Category 6 Shielded Patch Cord delivers the best network performance when used in conjunction with other Infinique’s
Category 6 products.  Its cable construction and shielding suppresses alien crosstalk and provides EMI/RFI protection.  The slim-line
plug with 360 degree crimp provides narrow profile for less congestion in higher density applications and excellent plug-to-cable
strain relief.   The patch cord is constructed of superior quality cable and RJ45 plugs designed to operate up to 500MHz. These
cords meets or exceed Category 6 performance requirements. Infinique’s Category 6 Shielded Patch Cord are backwards
compatible with Category 5e and Category 6 components.
Category 6 Shielded Patch Cord
Category 6 Shielded Half Boot Patch Cords

Compatible with RJ45 outlets
20 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
INPC6SHB1GY  Category 6 Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, 1M, Grey
INPC6SHB2GY  Category 6 Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, 2M, Grey
INPC6SHB3GY  Category 6 Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, 3M, Grey
INPC6SHB1GYL  Category 6 Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, 1M, LSOH, Grey
INPC6SHB2GYL  Category 6 Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, 2M, LSOH, Grey
INPC6SHB3GYL  Category 6 Shielded Twisted Pair Half Boot Patch Cord, 3M, LSOH, Grey
D e l i v e r y :  O ne  Pa t c h  C o r d  p e r  b a g .   O t he r  c o l o r  a nd  l e n g t h  a v a i l a b l e  f o r  c us t o m o r d e r s .
Datasheet
Product specification, design and availability subject to change without prior notice.
Infinique, a Canadian company is a manufacturer of high performing end-to-end solutions in copper, fiber and video